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|Customer-Order-Date: -

23.10.2024
Customer Order Number:
4744917748

KWV Order Number:

110961632
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

391.800kg

REMARKS:; FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 .

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

od 1

1K

£

700026315
700025443

901465
901444

Annabelle Cuvea Blanc Petillant 4(6 | CS
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(e6x | CS

24 x 250
24 x 250

20.0
40.0

320.64
320.64

3.30
3.30

Signed: DESR% FF'Q

6,201.18
12,402.26

Liquor Runngrs Durban

930.18
1,860.35

7,131.36
14,262.71

Delivared by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOCD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Cuatomer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

End of month, plus three days

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Cheque Acc

Bank:
PNB

Acc: 6300 328 &£845

Branch: 250655




Date Printed: 25.10-2025 08:13:28

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KC26 Hyper Durban North

POD Date/Time: 25.10.2024 08:13:27

Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd 100000941

::::::::::::DELIVERY:::::::::::::::::::::::
purchase Order: 4744917748

ASN Number:

Tnvoice Number: 0041130098

Vehicle Trip Number: 48731809

Received By: P1035458 (Sibonelo Mayaba)
Vehicle Registration: FZW603FG

Driver: KELE

Terminal 1D: KC26BDW0028691

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5008636365
2024

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE CANS 250ML
6002323025634 20 X 24
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE CANS 250ML
6002323025603 40 X 24
SKU Tot:

Totals:

Signature: . S——————




